
Hallenspielplan  Rinteln, Kreissporthalle  ( 406127 )
Burgfeldsweide 4
31737   Rinteln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 14:00 RK1 MJD HSG Exten-Rinteln HSG Schaumburg-Nord II 15:24

So. 28.09.2025 16:00 RL M HSG Exten-Rinteln HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden 24:24

Sa. 11.10.2025 18:00 RL M HSG Exten-Rinteln HSG Lügde-Ba…yrmont e.V. 20:42

So. 09.11.2025 14:00

14:25

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

TK Hannover

TuS Wettbergen

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

TK Hannover

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TK Hannover

3:10

7:9

22:5

11:13

12:4

5:23

So. 23.11.2025 14:00

14:25

14:25

14:55

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

16:15

17:45

Minis A

Minis A

Minis C

Minis A

Minis C

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis C

ROL F

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HV Barsinghausen II

JSG Weserbergland

JSG Weserbergland II

MTV Elze

HV Barsinghausen

JSG Weserbergland II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HV Barsinghausen

JSG Weserbergland II

MTV Elze

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HV Barsinghausen II

HV Barsinghausen

HV Barsinghausen II

JSG Weserbergland

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 16:00

17:45

RK1 MJD

ROL F

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

MTV Obernkirchen

HV Barsinghausen II

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00 RK1 MJD HSG Exten-Rinteln VfL Hameln II 0:0

So. 14.12.2025 14:30

17:00

ROL F

RL M

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Schaumburg II

Garbsener SC II

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 14:00

14:50

15:40

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TV Bodenwerder

SV Eintracht…ddestorf II

TV Bodenwerder

SV Eintracht…ddestorf II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.02.2026 14:00

16:30

ROL F

RL M

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

RSV Seelze

TSG Emmerthal III

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 14:00

14:25

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

HSG Exten-Rinteln

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

RSV Seelze

VfL Hameln II

RSV Seelze

HSG Exten-Rinteln

VfL Hameln II

RSV Seelze

HSG Exten-Rinteln

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

VfL Hameln II

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 14:00

16:30

ROL F

RL M

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TuS Vinnhorst

TSV Neustadt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 18:00 ROL F HSG Exten-Rinteln HSG Wacker O…/SchloRi II 0:0

So. 08.03.2026 14:00

14:25

14:55

15:20

15:50

16:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

HSG Exten-Rinteln

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

JSG GIW Meerhandball IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 18:00 RL M HSG Exten-Rinteln HV Barsinghausen III 0:0

So. 19.04.2026 14:00

16:30

ROL F

RL M

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

Garbsener SC

HSG Deister Süntel II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 13:00 RK1 MJD HSG Exten-Rinteln HV Barsinghausen II 0:0

So. 26.04.2026 11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

HSG Exten-Rinteln

Landesberger SV

Mühlenberger SV

HSG Heidmark III

Mühlenberger SV

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Heidmark III

Mühlenberger SV

HSG Exten-Rinteln

Landesberger SV

HSG Heidmark III

Landesberger SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Rinteln, Kreissporthalle  ( 406127 )
Burgfeldsweide 4
31737   Rinteln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.05.2026 14:30

17:00

ROL F

RL M

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

MTV Rohrsen II

Hannoverscher SC II

0:0

0:0


